
Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 98 Nondescript and Inoffensive 0.99 10:21:13 10:15:00 6:08 6:04

2 62 Red Cedar 0.98 11:16:28 11:02:56 6:40 6:32
3 99 Meat Train 1 11:00:38 11:00:38 6:31 6:31

4 97 Ten Guys One Tent 1 11:31:50 11:31:50 6:49 6:49

5 65 Team NBA 0.98 11:54:33 11:40:16 7:03 6:54

6 95 JFK's Mistress 0.97 11:42:39 11:21:34 6:56 6:43

7 94 Low Hanging Fruit 0.958 12:26:43 11:55:21 7:22 7:03

8 69 Burt and the Boys 1 11:58:23 11:58:23 7:05 7:05

9 88 Harju Jones Track Club 0.998 12:14:03 12:12:35 7:14 7:13

10 92 Nasty Boys Too 0.896 13:57:12 12:30:08 8:15 7:24

11 93 # Bear Force 1 1 12:17:20 12:17:20 7:16 7:16

12 89 OU Knew 0.995 12:47:36 12:43:46 7:34 7:32

13 87 Nasty Boys Glee Club Classic 0.865 15:04:36 13:02:29 8:55 7:43

14 25 Crunchy Munchers 0.97 13:41:21 13:16:43 8:06 7:51

15 32 Rat Pig Lovers - Northern Edition 0.899 15:00:06 13:29:11 8:53 7:59

16 34 Registered Flex Offenders 0.98 12:52:32 12:37:05 7:37 7:28

17 83 Too Slow To Win,Too Dumb To Quit 0.98 13:07:58 12:52:12 7:46 7:37

18 91 Off In The Corner 0.955 13:47:58 13:10:42 8:10 7:48

19 82 Threat Level: Midnight 1 13:43:00 13:43:00 8:07 8:07

20 19 800mg 0.912 15:39:15 14:16:36 9:16 8:27

21 33 Re - UP 0.98 14:24:40 14:07:22 8:32 8:21

22 66 Hit The Ground Wobbling 0.97 12:44:38 12:21:42 7:32 7:19

23 84 HMBWT 2 0.873 13:45:15 12:00:27 8:08 7:06

24 54 Water! Water! Water! 0.97 14:32:10 14:06:00 8:36 8:21

25 64 Lady Heavy 0.928 15:22:45 14:16:19 9:06 8:27

26 11 Slow And Delirious 0.956 13:38:00 13:02:00 8:04 7:43

27 67 Great Lakes Avengers 0.951 15:32:07 14:46:27 9:12 8:45

28 79 Kenyan Albino National Team 0.97 14:23:38 13:57:43 8:31 8:16

29 61 Run My Tab 0.97 15:42:36 15:14:19 9:18 9:01

30 75 Talkin' Body [Glide] 0.926 16:58:58 15:43:34 10:03 9:18

31 78 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.991 16:33:35 16:24:38 9:48 9:43

32 72 A Flock of Awkward Seagulls 0.97 15:27:19 14:59:30 9:09 8:52

33 77 Twisted Roots 0.862 17:56:07 15:27:37 10:37 9:09

34 71 A2 Runners 0.934 17:26:00 16:16:58 10:19 9:38

35 53 We thought This Was A 5K 0.885 19:15:38 17:02:44 11:24 10:05

36 68 Call Us An Uber 0.885 19:15:38 17:02:44 11:24 10:05

38 76 XX Factor 0.858 16:58:53 14:34:12 10:03 8:37

37 73 The Drunkgalos 0.914 21:27:17 19:36:35 12:42 11:36
NP 86 Out Chasing Booty 1 11:53:49 11:53:49 7:02 7:02

NP 90 Running On Empty 0.952 14:04:17 13:23:45 8:20 7:56

NP 96 Coconut Shea Butter 1 13:09:40 13:09:40 7:47 7:47

NP 63 Piglet  /  Naperville Schools #1 0.86 16:12:13 13:56:06 9:35 8:15

NP 55 Tigger   /  Naperville Schools #2 0.87 16:12:13 14:05:50 9:35 8:20

NP 52 Winnie The Pooh   / Naperville Schools #3  0.885 16:12:13 14:20:25 9:35 8:29

2017 Great Lakes Relay Open Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 98 Nondescript and Inoffensive 0.99

2 62 Red Cedar 0.98
3 99 Meat Train 1

4 97 Ten Guys One Tent 1

5 65 Team NBA 0.98

6 95 JFK's Mistress 0.97

7 94 Low Hanging Fruit 0.958

8 69 Burt and the Boys 1

9 88 Harju Jones Track Club 0.998

10 92 Nasty Boys Too 0.896

11 93 # Bear Force 1 1

12 89 OU Knew 0.995

13 87 Nasty Boys Glee Club Classic 0.865

14 25 Crunchy Munchers 0.97

15 32 Rat Pig Lovers - Northern Edition 0.899

16 34 Registered Flex Offenders 0.98

17 83 Too Slow To Win,Too Dumb To Quit 0.98

18 91 Off In The Corner 0.955

19 82 Threat Level: Midnight 1

20 19 800mg 0.912

21 33 Re - UP 0.98

22 66 Hit The Ground Wobbling 0.97

23 84 HMBWT 2 0.873

24 54 Water! Water! Water! 0.97

25 64 Lady Heavy 0.928

26 11 Slow And Delirious 0.956

27 67 Great Lakes Avengers 0.951

28 79 Kenyan Albino National Team 0.97

29 61 Run My Tab 0.97

30 75 Talkin' Body [Glide] 0.926

31 78 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.991

32 72 A Flock of Awkward Seagulls 0.97

33 77 Twisted Roots 0.862

34 71 A2 Runners 0.934

35 53 We thought This Was A 5K 0.885

36 68 Call Us An Uber 0.885

38 76 XX Factor 0.858

37 73 The Drunkgalos 0.914
NP 86 Out Chasing Booty 1

NP 90 Running On Empty 0.952

NP 96 Coconut Shea Butter 1

NP 63 Piglet  /  Naperville Schools #1 0.86

NP 55 Tigger   /  Naperville Schools #2 0.87

NP 52 Winnie The Pooh   / Naperville Schools #3  0.885

2017 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

10:49:59 10:43:29 6:32 6:28 21:11:12 20:58:29 6:20 6:16

11:46:51 11:32:43 7:06 6:58 23:03:19 22:35:39 6:53 6:45
12:39:26 12:39:26 7:29 7:29 23:40:04 23:40:04 7:04 7:04

12:11:15 12:11:15 7:21 7:21 23:43:05 23:43:05 7:05 7:05

12:39:34 12:24:23 7:29 7:20 24:34:07 24:04:38 7:20 7:11

13:20:30 12:56:29 7:54 7:39 25:03:09 24:18:03 7:29 7:15

13:05:29 12:32:30 7:54 7:34 25:32:12 24:27:51 7:38 7:18

12:49:00 12:49:00 7:44 7:44 24:47:23 24:47:23 7:24 7:24

12:53:08 12:51:35 7:46 7:45 25:07:11 25:04:10 7:30 7:29

14:23:57 12:54:06 8:31 7:38 28:21:09 25:24:14 8:28 7:35

12:52:53 12:52:53 7:37 7:37 25:10:13 25:10:13 7:31 7:31

13:46:06 13:41:58 8:18 8:16 26:33:42 26:25:44 7:56 7:54

15:48:22 13:40:20 9:21 8:05 30:52:58 26:42:49 9:13 7:59

14:09:30 13:44:01 8:32 8:17 27:50:51 27:00:43 8:19 8:04

16:57:42 15:14:55 10:02 9:01 31:57:48 28:44:06 9:33 8:35

15:56:10 15:37:03 9:26 9:14 28:48:42 28:14:08 8:36 8:26

14:38:28 14:20:54 8:50 8:39 27:46:26 27:13:06 8:18 8:08

14:47:58 14:08:00 8:45 8:22 28:35:56 27:18:43 8:32 8:09

14:29:54 14:29:54 8:45 8:45 28:12:54 28:12:54 8:26 8:26

15:06:43 13:46:56 9:07 8:19 30:45:58 28:03:31 9:11 8:23

15:37:32 15:18:47 9:15 9:04 30:02:12 29:26:09 8:58 8:47

16:48:05 16:17:50 10:08 9:50 29:32:43 28:39:32 8:49 8:34

18:40:18 16:18:01 11:03 9:39 32:25:33 28:18:28 9:41 8:27

15:07:16 14:40:03 8:57 8:41 29:39:26 28:46:03 8:51 8:35

16:10:31 15:00:38 9:34 8:53 31:33:16 29:16:57 9:25 8:45

15:41:00 14:59:36 9:27 9:02 29:19:00 28:01:36 8:45 8:22

16:25:37 15:37:19 9:43 9:15 31:57:44 30:23:46 9:33 9:05

15:27:49 14:59:59 9:19 9:03 29:51:27 28:57:42 8:55 8:39

16:42:00 16:11:56 9:53 9:35 32:24:36 31:26:16 9:41 9:23

17:07:32 15:51:30 10:08 9:23 34:06:30 31:35:04 10:11 9:26

16:29:27 16:20:33 9:57 9:51 33:03:02 32:45:11 9:52 9:47

18:04:51 17:32:18 10:54 10:35 33:32:10 32:31:48 10:01 9:43

21:03:52 18:09:27 12:42 10:57 38:59:59 33:37:04 11:39 10:02

18:12:00 16:59:56 10:58 10:15 35:38:00 33:16:54 10:39 9:56

21:42:12 19:12:27 12:51 11:22 40:57:50 36:15:11 12:14 10:50

21:42:20 19:12:34 13:05 11:35 40:57:58 36:15:18 12:14 10:50

23:31:46 20:11:18 14:11 12:10 40:30:39 34:45:30 12:06 10:23

23:20:49 21:20:21 13:49 12:38 44:48:06 40:56:55 13:23 12:14
13:45:25 13:45:25 8:08 8:08 25:39:14 25:39:14 7:40 7:40

13:43:08 13:03:37 8:16 7:53 27:47:25 26:27:23 8:18 7:54

13:48:11 13:48:11 8:19 8:19 26:57:51 26:57:51 8:03 8:03

16:28:43 14:10:18 9:45 8:23 32:40:56 28:06:24 9:46 8:24

16:28:43 14:20:11 9:56 8:39 32:40:56 28:26:01 9:46 8:30

16:28:43 14:35:01 9:45 8:38 32:40:56 28:55:26 9:46 8:38

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 98 Nondescript and Inoffensive 0.99

2 62 Red Cedar 0.98
3 99 Meat Train 1

4 97 Ten Guys One Tent 1

5 65 Team NBA 0.98

6 95 JFK's Mistress 0.97

7 94 Low Hanging Fruit 0.958

8 69 Burt and the Boys 1

9 88 Harju Jones Track Club 0.998

10 92 Nasty Boys Too 0.896

11 93 # Bear Force 1 1

12 89 OU Knew 0.995

13 87 Nasty Boys Glee Club Classic 0.865

14 25 Crunchy Munchers 0.97

15 32 Rat Pig Lovers - Northern Edition 0.899

16 34 Registered Flex Offenders 0.98

17 83 Too Slow To Win,Too Dumb To Quit 0.98

18 91 Off In The Corner 0.955

19 82 Threat Level: Midnight 1

20 19 800mg 0.912

21 33 Re - UP 0.98

22 66 Hit The Ground Wobbling 0.97

23 84 HMBWT 2 0.873

24 54 Water! Water! Water! 0.97

25 64 Lady Heavy 0.928

26 11 Slow And Delirious 0.956

27 67 Great Lakes Avengers 0.951

28 79 Kenyan Albino National Team 0.97

29 61 Run My Tab 0.97

30 75 Talkin' Body [Glide] 0.926

31 78 Defining Ridiculous Since 1999 0.991

32 72 A Flock of Awkward Seagulls 0.97

33 77 Twisted Roots 0.862

34 71 A2 Runners 0.934

35 53 We thought This Was A 5K 0.885

36 68 Call Us An Uber 0.885

38 76 XX Factor 0.858

37 73 The Drunkgalos 0.914
NP 86 Out Chasing Booty 1

NP 90 Running On Empty 0.952

NP 96 Coconut Shea Butter 1

NP 63 Piglet  /  Naperville Schools #1 0.86

NP 55 Tigger   /  Naperville Schools #2 0.87

NP 52 Winnie The Pooh   / Naperville Schools #3  0.885

2017 Great Lakes Relay Open Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

7:22:46 7:18:20 5:45 5:42 28:33:58 28:16:50 6:10 6:06

8:05:02 7:55:20 6:18 6:11 31:08:21 30:30:59 6:44 6:35
7:54:14 7:54:14 6:10 6:10 31:34:18 31:34:18 6:49 6:49

8:07:51 8:07:51 6:21 6:21 31:50:56 31:50:56 6:53 6:53

8:34:01 8:23:44 6:41 6:33 33:08:08 32:28:22 7:09 7:01

8:33:35 8:18:11 6:41 6:29 33:36:44 32:36:14 7:16 7:03

9:05:56 8:43:00 7:06 6:48 34:38:08 33:10:51 7:29 7:10

8:36:06 8:36:06 6:43 6:43 33:23:29 33:23:29 7:13 7:13

9:07:00 9:05:54 7:07 7:06 34:14:11 34:10:04 7:24 7:23

10:04:05 9:01:16 7:51 7:02 38:25:14 34:25:29 8:18 7:26

9:18:01 9:18:01 7:15 7:15 34:28:14 34:28:14 7:27 7:27

9:24:08 9:21:19 7:20 7:18 35:57:50 35:47:03 7:46 7:44

10:59:20 9:30:19 8:34 7:25 41:52:18 36:13:08 9:03 7:49

9:33:07 9:15:55 7:27 7:14 37:23:58 36:16:39 8:05 7:50

9:16:01 8:19:52 7:14 6:30 41:13:49 37:03:58 8:54 8:00

9:15:24 9:04:18 7:13 7:05 38:04:06 37:18:25 8:13 8:03

10:37:36 10:24:51 8:17 8:08 38:24:02 37:37:57 8:18 8:08

10:53:48 10:24:23 8:30 8:07 39:29:44 37:43:06 8:32 8:09

9:46:36 9:46:36 7:38 7:38 37:59:30 37:59:30 8:12 8:12

11:16:20 10:16:49 8:48 8:01 42:02:18 38:20:20 9:05 8:17

9:22:57 9:11:41 7:19 7:10 39:25:09 38:37:51 8:31 8:21

10:33:04 10:14:04 8:14 7:59 40:05:47 38:53:37 8:40 8:24

12:31:56 10:56:26 9:47 8:32 44:57:29 39:14:54 9:43 8:29

11:05:24 10:45:26 8:39 8:24 40:44:50 39:31:29 8:48 8:32

11:02:43 10:15:00 8:37 8:00 42:35:59 39:31:57 9:12 8:32

13:03:30 12:29:02 10:11 9:44 42:22:30 40:30:38 9:09 8:45

11:15:22 10:42:16 8:47 8:21 43:13:06 41:06:02 9:20 8:53

13:04:54 12:41:21 10:12 9:54 42:56:21 41:39:04 9:16 9:00

11:33:17 11:12:29 9:01 8:45 43:57:53 42:38:45 9:30 9:13

12:25:31 11:30:21 9:42 8:59 46:32:01 43:05:24 10:03 9:18

11:15:00 11:08:56 8:47 8:42 44:18:02 43:54:07 9:34 9:29

12:04:31 11:42:47 9:25 9:08 45:36:41 44:14:35 9:51 9:33

13:02:25 11:14:27 10:10 8:46 52:02:24 44:51:31 11:14 9:41

12:43:00 11:52:39 9:55 9:16 48:21:00 45:09:32 10:27 9:45

11:02:00 9:45:52 8:37 7:37 51:59:50 46:01:03 11:14 9:56

11:02:00 9:45:52 8:37 7:37 51:59:58 46:01:10 11:14 9:56

16:52:00 14:28:18 13:10 11:17 57:22:39 49:13:48 12:24 10:38

15:29:59 14:10:00 12:06 11:03 60:18:05 55:06:56 13:01 11:54

Day 3 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap Penalties Penalty

Act Time 

D1

HC Time 

D1

Act Pace 

D1

HC Pace 

D1

1 5 Bernie's Brigade 0.96 11:20:15 10:53:02 6:43 6:26

2 2 Meat Flop 0.947 11:39:34 11:02:29 6:54 6:32

3 1 99 Problems And A Beach Aint One 0.96 11:46:00 11:17:46 6:58 6:41

4 7 Bozorg 0.95 12:12:17 11:35:40 7:13 6:52

5 4 Facemelters 0.938 12:23:16 11:37:11 7:20 6:53

6 3 Out For Blood 0.949 12:38:36 11:59:55 7:29 7:06

7 31 Meet Munchers 0.951 12:16:10 11:40:06 7:16 6:54

8 6 The Growlies 0.96 12:17:00 11:47:31 7:16 6:59

9 27 PRE - Destined 0.96 12:17:00 11:47:31 7:16 6:59

10 38 The Gang Does GLR 0.96 12:37:46 12:07:27 7:28 7:10

11 59 The Herd 0.935 13:01:26 12:10:38 7:42 7:12

12 21 Bad Luck Macomb 0.96 13:02:10 12:30:53 7:43 7:24

13 26 Downriver Runners 0.862 14:22:16 12:23:16 8:30 7:20

14 36 Michael Bolton 0.946 13:56:45 13:11:34 8:15 7:48

15 28 HMBWT 0.915 13:45:15 12:35:06 8:08 7:27

16 24 Coast Busters 0.787 16:57:20 13:20:38 10:02 7:54

17 70 Booze.org 0.872 14:44:31 12:51:18 8:43 7:36

18 9 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.946 14:14:41 13:28:32 8:26 7:58

19 12 Detroit Urban Running League 0.96 14:16:22 13:42:07 8:27 8:06

20 41 Here for the Pasties 0.94 14:40:01 13:47:13 8:41 8:09

21 85 The Lone Wolves  0.95 14:18:25 13:35:30 8:28 8:03

22 13 Don't Lose Bruce  - A 0.88 15:34:40 13:42:30 9:13 8:07

23 15 Buns A Blazin' 0.826 17:11:55 14:12:22 10:11 8:24

24 30 Legends Never Die 0.96 14:20:14 13:45:49 8:29 8:09

25 80 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.865 16:51:38 14:35:04 9:59 8:38

26 57 Peregrination 0.96 15:00:24 14:24:23 8:53 8:31

27 20 ACE's Wolfpack 0.916 15:39:48 14:20:51 9:16 8:29

28 16 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.85 18:39:40 15:51:43 11:03 9:23

29 29 Lasagna Shake 0.942 15:33:00 14:38:53 9:12 8:40

30 60 Suck It U.P. 0.94 15:19:17 14:24:08 9:04 8:31

31 39 Tight Butts & Sweaty Nuts 0.96 17:00:03 16:19:15 10:04 9:39

32 10 Cool Concurrents 0.879 16:15:15 14:17:15 9:37 8:27

33 35 Running Late 0.9 17:30:00 15:45:00 10:21 9:19

34 14 Don't Lose Bruce  -1 0.853 17:42:16 15:06:07 10:29 8:56

35 81 Chafed, Burned & Tired 0.95 15:28:53 14:42:26 9:10 8:42

36 37 The Fukowee's 0.908 17:10:00 15:35:14 10:09 9:13

37 17 The Band 0.895 16:11:15 14:29:16 9:35 8:34

38 74 Beer Near 0.824 21:14:31 17:30:12 12:34 10:21

39 40 We Don't Walk Anymore 0.96 17:35:54 16:53:40 10:25 10:00

NP 8 We thought They Said Rum 0.95 14:35:27 13:51:41 8:38 8:12

NP 18 The Smitty Werbenjagermanjensens 0.9 14:48:53 13:20:00 8:46 7:53

NP 22 Beers & Bells 0.896 16:09:37 14:28:47 9:34 8:34

NP 23 Beyonce'bertooth Tigers 0.95 12:43:54 12:05:42 7:32 7:09

2017 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results Day 1 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 5 Bernie's Brigade 0.96

2 2 Meat Flop 0.947

3 1 99 Problems And A Beach Aint One 0.96

4 7 Bozorg 0.95

5 4 Facemelters 0.938

6 3 Out For Blood 0.949

7 31 Meet Munchers 0.951

8 6 The Growlies 0.96

9 27 PRE - Destined 0.96

10 38 The Gang Does GLR 0.96

11 59 The Herd 0.935

12 21 Bad Luck Macomb 0.96

13 26 Downriver Runners 0.862

14 36 Michael Bolton 0.946

15 28 HMBWT 0.915

16 24 Coast Busters 0.787

17 70 Booze.org 0.872

18 9 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.946

19 12 Detroit Urban Running League 0.96

20 41 Here for the Pasties 0.94

21 85 The Lone Wolves  0.95

22 13 Don't Lose Bruce  - A 0.88

23 15 Buns A Blazin' 0.826

24 30 Legends Never Die 0.96

25 80 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.865

26 57 Peregrination 0.96

27 20 ACE's Wolfpack 0.916

28 16 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.85

29 29 Lasagna Shake 0.942

30 60 Suck It U.P. 0.94

31 39 Tight Butts & Sweaty Nuts 0.96

32 10 Cool Concurrents 0.879

33 35 Running Late 0.9

34 14 Don't Lose Bruce  -1 0.853

35 81 Chafed, Burned & Tired 0.95

36 37 The Fukowee's 0.908

37 17 The Band 0.895

38 74 Beer Near 0.824

39 40 We Don't Walk Anymore 0.96

NP 8 We thought They Said Rum 0.95

NP 18 The Smitty Werbenjagermanjensens 0.9

NP 22 Beers & Bells 0.896

NP 23 Beyonce'bertooth Tigers 0.95

2017 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties

Penalt

y 

Act Time 

D2

HC Time 

D2

Act Pace 

D2

HC Pace 

D2

Act Time 

D1+2

HC Time 

D1+2

Act Pace 

D1+2

HC Pace 

D1+2

12:02:05 11:33:12 7:15 6:58 23:22:20 22:26:14 6:59 6:42

12:39:03 11:58:49 7:38 7:13 24:18:37 23:01:19 7:16 6:53

12:37:54 12:07:35 7:37 7:19 24:23:54 23:25:21 7:17 7:00

12:42:07 12:04:01 7:40 7:17 24:54:24 23:39:41 7:26 7:04

12:43:31 11:56:11 7:40 7:12 25:06:47 23:33:22 7:30 7:02

12:45:30 12:06:28 7:42 7:18 25:24:06 24:06:22 7:35 7:12

13:03:43 12:25:19 7:53 7:29 25:19:53 24:05:25 7:34 7:12

13:06:43 12:35:15 7:54 7:35 25:23:43 24:22:46 7:35 7:17

13:28:36 12:56:15 8:08 7:48 25:45:36 24:43:47 7:42 7:23

13:16:48 12:44:56 8:00 7:41 25:54:34 24:52:23 7:44 7:26

13:42:22 12:48:55 8:16 7:44 26:43:48 24:59:33 7:59 7:28

13:47:53 13:14:46 8:19 7:59 26:50:03 25:45:39 8:01 7:42

17:16:36 14:53:33 10:25 8:59 31:38:52 27:16:49 9:27 8:09

14:34:37 13:47:23 8:47 8:19 28:31:22 26:58:57 8:31 8:04

15:57:46 14:36:21 9:38 8:48 29:43:01 27:11:28 8:53 8:07

19:04:53 15:01:01 11:30 9:03 36:02:13 28:21:40 10:46 8:28

15:26:42 13:28:05 9:19 8:07 30:11:13 26:19:23 9:01 7:52

15:56:53 15:05:13 9:37 9:06 30:11:34 28:33:45 9:01 8:32

15:26:38 14:49:34 9:19 8:56 29:43:00 28:31:41 8:53 8:31

15:46:00 14:49:14 9:30 8:56 30:26:01 28:36:27 9:05 8:33

16:29:30 15:40:02 9:57 9:27 30:47:55 29:15:31 9:12 8:44

18:02:00 15:52:10 10:52 9:34 33:36:40 29:34:40 10:02 8:50

18:42:16 15:27:00 11:17 9:19 35:54:11 29:39:21 10:43 8:51

15:34:45 14:57:22 9:24 9:01 29:54:59 28:43:11 8:56 8:35

17:45:04 15:21:17 10:42 9:16 34:36:42 29:56:21 10:20 8:56

16:01:45 15:23:17 9:40 9:17 31:02:09 29:47:40 9:16 8:54

16:51:00 15:26:05 10:10 9:18 32:30:48 29:46:56 9:43 8:54

17:27:41 14:50:32 10:32 8:57 36:07:21 30:42:15 10:47 9:10

16:59:00 15:59:54 10:14 9:39 32:32:00 30:38:47 9:43 9:09

16:39:44 15:39:45 10:03 9:27 31:59:01 30:03:53 9:33 8:59

15:07:00 14:30:43 9:07 8:45 32:07:03 30:49:58 9:36 9:13

17:54:43 15:44:41 10:48 9:30 34:09:58 30:01:55 10:12 8:58

18:49:00 16:56:06 11:21 10:13 36:19:00 32:41:06 10:51 9:46

19:20:42 16:30:05 11:40 9:57 33:13:02 31:33:23 9:55 9:25

17:44:09 16:50:57 10:42 10:10 33:13:02 31:33:23 9:55 9:25

17:12:01 15:37:04 10:22 9:25 34:22:01 31:12:19 10:16 9:19

21:03:51 18:51:09 12:42 11:22 37:15:06 33:20:25 11:08 9:57

23:08:28 19:04:06 13:57 11:30 44:22:59 36:34:18 13:15 10:55

19:50:43 19:03:05 11:58 11:29 37:26:37 35:56:45 11:11 10:44

12:57:00 12:18:09 7:49 7:25 25:40:54 24:23:51 7:40 7:17

Day 2 Results



Place Race # Team Name Handicap

1 5 Bernie's Brigade 0.96

2 2 Meat Flop 0.947

3 1 99 Problems And A Beach Aint One 0.96

4 7 Bozorg 0.95

5 4 Facemelters 0.938

6 3 Out For Blood 0.949

7 31 Meet Munchers 0.951

8 6 The Growlies 0.96

9 27 PRE - Destined 0.96

10 38 The Gang Does GLR 0.96

11 59 The Herd 0.935

12 21 Bad Luck Macomb 0.96

13 26 Downriver Runners 0.862

14 36 Michael Bolton 0.946

15 28 HMBWT 0.915

16 24 Coast Busters 0.787

17 70 Booze.org 0.872

18 9 DTRW - Fruitless Drama 0.946

19 12 Detroit Urban Running League 0.96

20 41 Here for the Pasties 0.94

21 85 The Lone Wolves  0.95

22 13 Don't Lose Bruce  - A 0.88

23 15 Buns A Blazin' 0.826

24 30 Legends Never Die 0.96

25 80 Tuesdays With Tina - AATC 0.865

26 57 Peregrination 0.96

27 20 ACE's Wolfpack 0.916

28 16 Mud, Sweat & Years 0.85

29 29 Lasagna Shake 0.942

30 60 Suck It U.P. 0.94

31 39 Tight Butts & Sweaty Nuts 0.96

32 10 Cool Concurrents 0.879

33 35 Running Late 0.9

34 14 Don't Lose Bruce  -1 0.853

35 81 Chafed, Burned & Tired 0.95

36 37 The Fukowee's 0.908

37 17 The Band 0.895

38 74 Beer Near 0.824

39 40 We Don't Walk Anymore 0.96

NP 8 We thought They Said Rum 0.95

NP 18 The Smitty Werbenjagermanjensens 0.9

NP 22 Beers & Bells 0.896

NP 23 Beyonce'bertooth Tigers 0.95

2017 Great Lakes Relay Mixed Results

Penalties Penalty 

Act Time 

D3

HC Time 

D3

Act Pace 

D3

HC Pace 

D3

Act Time 

D1+2+3

HC Time 

D1+2+3

Act Pace 

D1+2+3

HC Pace 

D1+2+3

8:07:07 7:47:38 6:20 6:05 31:29:27 30:13:52 6:48 6:32

8:22:47 7:56:08 6:32 6:11 32:41:24 30:57:27 7:04 6:41

8:43:21 8:22:25 6:48 6:32 33:07:15 31:47:46 7:09 6:52

8:41:49 8:15:44 6:47 6:27 33:36:13 31:55:24 7:15 6:54

8:57:02 8:23:44 6:59 6:33 34:03:49 31:57:06 7:21 6:54

8:59:15 8:31:45 7:01 6:39 34:23:21 32:38:07 7:26 7:03

9:11:46 8:44:44 7:11 6:49 34:31:39 32:50:08 7:27 7:06

9:01:52 8:40:12 7:03 6:46 34:25:35 33:02:58 7:26 7:08

9:01:01 8:39:23 7:02 6:45 34:46:37 33:23:09 7:31 7:13

9:01:58 8:40:17 7:03 6:46 34:56:32 33:32:40 7:33 7:15

9:27:24 8:50:31 7:23 6:54 36:11:12 33:50:04 7:49 7:18

10:27:02 10:01:57 8:09 7:50 37:17:05 35:47:36 8:03 7:44

10:27:51 9:01:12 8:10 7:02 42:06:43 36:18:02 9:06 7:50

9:52:55 9:20:54 7:43 7:18 38:24:17 36:19:51 8:18 7:51

11:33:20 10:34:24 9:01 8:15 41:16:21 37:45:52 8:55 8:09

12:26:32 9:47:31 9:42 7:38 48:28:45 38:09:11 10:28 8:14

11:07:10 9:41:46 8:41 7:34 41:18:23 36:01:09 8:55 7:47

10:22:54 9:49:16 8:06 7:40 40:34:28 38:23:00 8:46 8:17

10:41:16 10:15:37 8:20 8:00 40:24:16 38:47:18 8:44 8:23

10:52:00 10:12:53 8:29 7:58 41:18:01 38:49:20 8:55 8:23

10:18:29 9:47:34 8:03 7:38 41:06:24 39:03:05 8:53 8:26

10:51:46 9:33:33 8:29 7:28 44:28:26 39:08:13 9:36 8:27

11:52:18 9:48:22 9:16 7:39 47:46:29 39:27:43 10:19 8:31

11:54:44 11:26:09 9:18 8:55 41:49:43 40:09:20 9:02 8:40

12:15:02 10:35:48 9:33 8:16 46:51:44 40:32:09 10:07 8:45

11:11:42 10:44:50 8:44 8:23 42:13:51 40:32:30 9:07 8:45

11:45:09 10:45:55 9:10 8:24 44:15:57 40:32:51 9:34 8:45

12:05:28 10:16:39 9:26 8:01 48:12:49 40:58:54 10:25 8:51

10:59:00 10:20:47 8:34 8:04 43:31:00 40:59:34 9:24 8:51

11:38:18 10:56:24 9:05 8:32 43:37:19 41:00:17 9:25 8:51

10:45:35 10:19:46 8:24 8:04 42:52:38 41:09:44 9:16 8:53

12:40:10 11:08:11 9:53 8:41 46:50:08 41:10:06 10:07 8:54

11:35:00 10:25:30 9:02 8:08 47:54:00 43:06:36 10:21 9:19

12:15:19 10:27:14 9:34 8:09 45:28:21 42:00:36 9:49 9:04

12:26:01 11:48:43 9:42 9:13 45:39:03 43:22:06 9:52 9:22

11:52:00 10:46:30 9:16 8:24 46:14:01 41:58:48 9:59 9:04

12:45:53 11:25:28 9:58 8:55 50:00:59 44:45:53 10:48 9:40

14:53:44 12:16:26 11:37 9:35 59:16:43 48:50:44 12:48 10:33

13:28:17 12:55:57 10:31 10:05 50:54:54 48:52:42 11:00 10:33

Day 3 Results


